Results

15 December 2023

TURF CLUB

H.H.SH.SALMAN BIN KHALID BIN HAMAD AL

KHALIFA CUP

DISTANCE 2000m

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 3,000

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1,800 | 2nd 600
RACE TYPE Imported

POSITION MARGIN HORSE NAME

| 3rd 360

HORSE
RATING

4th 240

JOCKEY

RACE CONDITION

CATEGORY/CLASS

RAIL POSITION

WEIGHT

WFA
Maiden

TRAINER

BRAVE THE STORM

[
& oo

st -

2nd /o 0 ELWASME
’4|l 3Y0-G

3rd 2(24) '3 ROOSEVELT'S GRIT
ﬂ% 5Y0-G

4th i (3 /) o RUNAHOLIC
ﬁ 3Y0-G

5th 3/(7) o SING IN CRAF
M 3v0-C

6th 1/ (8 /) ° GIMMIE SHELTER
‘ 3Y0-G

7th 74 (15 /4) ° DARK JADE
ﬂ 3Y0-G

8th 15 (30 /) [} HOTTEST WOOD

M 3YO-C

76

65

58

73

79

58

Szczepan
Mazur

Jason Watson

Ebrahim
Nader

Stephane
Ladjad]j

Lee Newman

Martin Seidl

A.Rahim

Jasim

Adnan Jaffar

58

57

58

57

54

57

57

57

2:07.478

2:07.550

2:07.901

2:08.033

2:08.673

2:08.894

2:10.196

212.712

Jaber
Ramadhan

Ali
Abdulmajeed

A. Jaleel Al
Mallah

Fawzi Nass

AM. Smith

Jaber

Ramadhan

Jaffar Radhi

Jaffar Radhi

Ageel Hassan AbdulRahim

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mallah Syndicate

Redha Monfaredi Racing

H.H. Sh Isa bin Khalid bin Ali

Al-Khalifa

Al-Afoo Racing

Jawad A.Wahid Ahmed

Hussain Ali Abdulla



